Thru-beam
Retroreflective (with polarizing filters)
Diffuse reflective (long sensing range)
Diffuse reflective (short sensing range)
Narrow-view reflective
Type Sensing range
10 m 32.808 ft
3 m 9.843 ft

CX-400
195
ORDER GUIDE
0.5 m 1.640 ft / 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type, M8 plug-in connector type, M12 pigtailed type
0.5 m 1.640 ft / 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft), M8 plug-in connector type and M12 pigtailed type are available.
Note : Please order the suitable mating cable separately for M8 plug-in connector type and M12 pigtailed type.
Package without reflector
Package without reflector type is available.
Accessory
• RF-230 (Reflector)
Note : Please order the suitable mating cable separately for M8 plug-in connector type and M12 pigtailed type.
• Mating cables (2 cables are required for the thru-beam type.)
• CN-24A-C2
CN-24A-C5
300 mm
11.811 in Mating cable
"14 mm
"0.551 in
"5 mm
"0.197 in
23.1 mm
0.909 in "4 mm
"0.157 in
"9 mm
"0.354 in
20.5 mm
0.807 in
31.4 mm
1.236 in
"4 mm "0.157 in
"9 mm
"0.354 in
• CN-22-C2, CN-22-C5
CN-24-C2, CN-24-C5
• CN-24AL-C2
CN-24AL-C5
CN-24A-C2
CN-24A-C5
CN-24AL-C2
CN-24AL-C5
2 m 6.562 ft
Can be used with all models
Can be used with all models
For thru-beam type emitter
(2-core)
5 m 16.404 ft
2 m 6.562 ft
5 m 16.404 ft
CN-22-C2 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-22-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
CN-24-C2 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-24-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
F
or